
SCHEDULE - SCREAMING EAGLES
winter 2007 / LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT 3

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 04, 07 4 BUDS 7 SCREAMING EAGLES 12:30 pm -

Sun, Nov 11, 07 7 SCREAMING EAGLES 0 MHL ELITE 9:30 pm -

Sun, Nov 18, 07 2 SWAT 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 6:45 pm -

Mon, Nov 19, 07 1 JETS 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 25, 07 6 SCREAMING EAGLES 1 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 1:30 pm -

Mon, Nov 26, 07 5 SCREAMING EAGLES 0 SWAT 8:15 pm -

Sun, Dec 02, 07 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 0 BUDS 4:15 pm -

Sun, Dec 09, 07 0 MHL ELITE 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 12:15 pm -

Sun, Dec 23, 07 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 1 JETS 1:30 pm -

Sun, Jan 06, 08 4 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 12:30 pm -

Sun, Jan 13, 08 2 1 MHL ELITE 8 SCREAMING EAGLES 3:15 pm -

Wed, Jan 16, 08 2 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 3 MHL ELITE 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 20, 08 3 2 SWAT 0 SCREAMING EAGLES 7:15 pm -

Wed, Jan 23, 08 3 5 SCREAMING EAGLES 2 SWAT 8:15 pm -


